

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Text

File #: 12-0471, Version: 1

Subject: Honoring American Indian Public High School

From: Councilmember Noel Gallo

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Acknowledging Students, Teachers, And Parents Of American Indian Public High School (AIPHS) For Their Academic Achievements And For Their Contributions To American Indian Public High School's Recognition As The Nation's Best High School In 2013